Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 190905
VALTO Series Hybrid LED Lamp outperforms most LED fixtures
while providing the convenience of a socket. VALTO is capable
of being operated almost anywhere from all types of magnetic
ballast, ballast bypass, fully enclosed fixture, to a high ambient
temperature of 65oC.
It is the only product that has a full UL listing for operation with
any type of magnetic ballast (HPS, MH, MV, 175-600W) as well as

corrosive agents such as chemicals, solvents or cutting fluids.
5. Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Web Link
Controls
Fixture
Compatibility
Max. Envir.
Temp.
Product
Code Part # Watts Lumens CCT
None*
Open or Vented 50oC
03104 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000 150 20,000 4,000K
03112 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000 150 20,000 5,000K
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
03100 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000 105 15,000 4,000K
03108 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000 105 15,000 5,000K
* Ballast operation not compatible with controls
Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 190905
Photometry
•  No external reflector needed, thus no reflector loss factor

corrosive agents such as chemicals, solvents or cutting fluids.
5. Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Web Link
Controls
Fixture
Compatibility
Max. Envir.
Temp.
Product
Code Part # Watts Lumens CCT
None*
Open or Vented 50oC
03344 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 150 20,000 4,000K
03345 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 150 20,000 5,000K
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
03342 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 105 15,000 4,000K
03343 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 105 15,000 5,000K
* Ballast operation not compatible with controls
Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 190905
Ordering Information
VALTO LS 400E/600: E40